
Top 50 - 4 perfs 800m - 31/10/24

1 SEMENYA Caster RSA 1:54,25 1:54,60 1:54,77 1:54,98 7:38,60
30/06/18 20/07/18 09/09/18 03/05/19

2 JELIMO Pamela KEN 1:54,01 1:54,87 1:54,97 1:54,99 7:38,84
29/08/08 18/08/08 18/07/08 01/06/08

3 KRATOCHVÍLOVÁ Jarmila CZE 1:53,28 1:54,68 1:55,04 1:55,91 7:38,91
26/07/83 09/08/83 23/08/83 17/08/85

4 OLIZARENKO Nadezhda UKR 1:53,43 1:54,85 1:55,82 1:56,0 7:40,10
27/07/80 12/06/80 31/08/78 04/07/88

5 MINEYEVA Olga RUS 1:54,81 1:55,1 1:55,41 1:55,5 7:40,82
27/07/80 06/07/80 08/09/82 21/08/82

6 QUIROT Ana Fidelia CUB 1:54,44 1:54,82 1:55,78 1:55,84 7:40,88
09/09/89 24/08/97 13/07/97 31/08/87

7 MU Athing USA 1:54,97 1:55,04 1:55,21 1:56,07 7:41,29
17/09/23 21/08/21 03/08/21 27/06/21

8 HODGKINSON Keely GBR 1:54,61 1:55,19 1:55,77 1:55,78 7:41,35
20/07/24 17/09/23 09/06/23 25/05/24

9 MUTOLA Maria MOZ 1:55,19 1:55,29 1:55,43 1:55,55 7:41,46
17/08/94 24/08/97 17/08/93 19/07/03

10 WODARS Sigrun GER 1:55,26 1:55,70 1:55,87 1:56,10 7:42,93
31/08/87 09/09/89 29/08/90 26/09/88

11 NIYONSABA Francine BDI 1:55,47 1:55,86 1:55,92 1:55,96 7:43,21
21/07/17 30/06/18 13/08/17 20/07/18

12 WACHTEL Christine GER 1:55,32 1:55,86 1:56,11 1:56,64 7:43,93
31/08/87 21/08/87 29/08/90 26/09/88

13 PROVIDOKHINA Tatyana RUS 1:55,46 1:55,80 1:55,9 1:56,81 7:43,97
27/07/80 31/08/78 06/07/80 27/07/83

14 MELINTE Doina ROU 1:55,05 1:56,2 1:56,53 1:56,55 7:44,33
01/08/82 13/07/86 11/07/84 09/09/89

15 GURINA Lyubov RUS 1:55,56 1:56,11 1:56,26 1:56,53 7:44,46
31/08/87 09/08/83 19/07/84 30/07/94

16 BUSIENEI Janeth Jepkosgei KEN 1:56,04 1:56,07 1:56,17 1:56,29 7:44,57
28/08/07 18/08/08 26/08/07 09/09/07

17 KAZANKINA Tatyana RUS 1:54,94 1:56,5 1:56,6 1:57,0 7:45,04
26/07/76 12/07/80 10/07/76 12/06/80

18 MASTERKOVA Svetlana RUS 1:55,87 1:56,04 1:56,37 1:56,76 7:45,04
18/06/99 10/08/96 11/08/99 04/08/93

19 ANDRIANOVA Tatyana RUS 1:56,00 1:56,07 1:56,23 1:56,88 7:45,18
18/07/08 11/07/05 31/07/04 23/08/04
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20 WEISS Anita GER 1:55,74 1:56,17 1:56,53 1:56,81 7:45,25
26/07/76 19/06/78 24/07/76 19/08/76

21 GOULE-TOPPIN Natoya JAM 1:55,96 1:56,15 1:56,44 1:56,83 7:45,38
17/09/23 20/07/18 04/07/21 20/07/24

22 WILSON Ajee USA 1:55,61 1:56,45 1:56,65 1:56,86 7:45,57
21/07/17 20/07/18 13/08/17 26/05/18

23 KOVACS Ella ROU 1:55,68 1:56,58 1:56,61 1:56,76 7:45,63
02/06/85 30/05/93 20/06/93 20/09/87

24 MORAA Mary KEN 1:56,03 1:56,56 1:56,71 1:56,71 7:46,01
27/08/23 13/09/24 24/07/22 25/05/24

25 VESELKOVA Lyudmila RUS 1:55,96 1:56,4 1:56,9 1:56,98 7:46,24
08/09/82 21/08/82 06/07/80 25/07/81

26 SHTEREVA Nikolina BUL 1:55,42 1:56,29 1:57,2 1:57,35 7:46,26
26/07/76 04/08/79 29/07/79 24/07/76

27 HOLMES Kelly GBR 1:56,21 1:56,38 1:56,80 1:56,95 7:46,34
09/09/95 23/08/04 25/09/00 13/08/95

28 AGLETDINOVA Ravilya BLR 1:56,1 1:56,24 1:57,0 1:57,08 7:46,42
21/08/82 01/08/85 28/05/83 27/07/83

29 SAVINOVA Mariya RUS 1:55,87 1:56,19 1:56,95 1:57,42 7:46,43
04/09/11 11/08/12 22/07/11 03/07/12

30 MILES-CLARK Jearl USA 1:56,40 1:56,43 1:56,78 1:56,93 7:46,54
11/08/99 12/08/98 22/08/97 13/08/97

31 CEPLAK Jolanda SLO 1:55,19 1:56,43 1:57,44 1:57,63 7:46,69
20/07/02 23/08/04 11/07/03 25/05/02

32 van LANGEN Ellen NED 1:55,54 1:56,66 1:56,92 1:57,57 7:46,69
03/08/92 28/06/92 18/07/92 29/08/90

33 REEKIE Jemma GBR 1:55,61 1:56,90 1:56,96 1:57,30 7:46,77
20/07/24 03/08/21 09/07/21 23/07/23

34 PODKOPAYEVA Yekaterina RUS 1:55,96 1:56,65 1:57,07 1:57,2 7:46,88
27/07/83 01/08/85 21/07/84 23/07/79

35 BENHASSI Hasna MAR 1:56,43 1:56,73 1:56,84 1:56,99 7:46,99
23/08/04 18/08/08 26/08/07 28/08/07

36 PETROVA Totka BUL 1:56,2 1:56,59 1:57,0 1:57,6 7:47,39
06/07/79 31/08/78 20/08/78 21/08/77

37 NURUTDINOVA Lilia RUS 1:55,99 1:56,83 1:57,25 1:57,39 7:47,46
03/08/92 28/06/92 07/07/90 29/08/90

38 COLOVIC Slobodanka CRO 1:56,51 1:56,8 1:56,88 1:57,29 7:47,48
17/06/87 17/05/87 19/07/87 21/08/87
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39 AFANASEYEVA Yelena RUS 1:56,61 1:56,63 1:57,04 1:57,38 7:47,66
13/08/97 08/08/98 16/08/97 16/07/97

40 STYRKINA Svetlana RUS 1:56,44 1:56,7 1:57,28 1:57,4 7:47,82
26/07/76 12/06/76 24/07/76 10/07/76

41 WAMBUI Margaret Nyairera KEN 1:56,87 1:56,89 1:57,03 1:57,04 7:47,83
24/08/17 20/08/16 05/05/17 01/09/16

42 PODYALOVSKAYA Irina RUS 1:55,69 1:57,24 1:57,31 1:57,6 7:47,84
22/06/84 27/05/84 17/08/84 16/06/85

43 VRIESDE Letitia SUR 1:56,68 1:57,07 1:57,09 1:57,16 7:48,00
13/08/95 16/08/95 10/08/96 09/09/95

44 LOVIN Fita ROU 1:56,67 1:56,71 1:57,32 1:57,4 7:48,10
12/06/80 21/08/85 25/08/80 17/06/79

45 KLYUKA Svetlana RUS 1:56,64 1:56,94 1:57,21 1:57,35 7:48,14
18/07/08 18/08/08 14/06/06 11/07/05

46 GRAF Stephanie AUT 1:56,64 1:57,07 1:57,20 1:57,32 7:48,23
25/09/00 11/08/99 12/08/01 01/08/00

47 FORMANOVA Ludmila CZE 1:56,56 1:56,68 1:57,49 1:57,53 7:48,26
11/08/99 24/08/99 04/08/99 11/08/00

48 DJATE Patricia FRA 1:56,53 1:57,04 1:57,37 1:57,41 7:48,35
09/09/95 13/08/95 10/08/96 14/08/96

49 ALMANZA Rose Mary CUB 1:56,28 1:56,42 1:57,70 1:58,02 7:48,42
04/07/21 19/06/21 04/07/15 29/06/21

50 RIGEL Zoya RUS 1:56,57 1:57,3 1:57,3 1:57,5 7:48,67
31/08/78 20/07/78 06/07/80 12/08/78

51 GERASIMOVA Valentina KAZ 1:56,0 1:57,3 1:57,5 1:57,9 7:48,70
12/06/76 06/07/80 07/08/76 12/06/80

52 LOBOYKO Nadezhda RUS 1:56,64 1:57,2 1:57,47 1:57,57 7:48,88
07/07/90 25/06/88 22/06/84 13/07/88

53 CALATAYUD Zulia CUB 1:56,09 1:56,91 1:57,92 1:58,00 7:48,92
19/07/02 11/07/06 29/07/05 03/07/06

54 STEUK Martina GER 1:56,21 1:57,16 1:57,52 1:58,03 7:48,92
27/07/80 15/08/81 17/07/80 25/07/80

Western Europe T20

1 KRATOCHVÍLOVÁ Jarmila CZE 1:53,28 1:54,68 1:55,04 1:55,91 7:38,91
26/07/83 09/08/83 23/08/83 17/08/85

2 HODGKINSON Keely GBR 1:54,61 1:55,19 1:55,77 1:55,78 7:41,35
20/07/24 17/09/23 09/06/23 25/05/24
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3 WODARS Sigrun GER 1:55,26 1:55,70 1:55,87 1:56,10 7:42,93
31/08/87 09/09/89 29/08/90 26/09/88

4 WACHTEL Christine GER 1:55,32 1:55,86 1:56,11 1:56,64 7:43,93
31/08/87 21/08/87 29/08/90 26/09/88

5 MELINTE Doina ROU 1:55,05 1:56,2 1:56,53 1:56,55 7:44,33
01/08/82 13/07/86 11/07/84 09/09/89

6 WEISS Anita GER 1:55,74 1:56,17 1:56,53 1:56,81 7:45,25
26/07/76 19/06/78 24/07/76 19/08/76

7 KOVACS Ella ROU 1:55,68 1:56,58 1:56,61 1:56,76 7:45,63
02/06/85 30/05/93 20/06/93 20/09/87

8 SHTEREVA Nikolina BUL 1:55,42 1:56,29 1:57,2 1:57,35 7:46,26
26/07/76 04/08/79 29/07/79 24/07/76

9 HOLMES Kelly GBR 1:56,21 1:56,38 1:56,80 1:56,95 7:46,34
09/09/95 23/08/04 25/09/00 13/08/95

10 CEPLAK Jolanda SLO 1:55,19 1:56,43 1:57,44 1:57,63 7:46,69
20/07/02 23/08/04 11/07/03 25/05/02

11 van LANGEN Ellen NED 1:55,54 1:56,66 1:56,92 1:57,57 7:46,69
03/08/92 28/06/92 18/07/92 29/08/90

12 PETROVA Totka BUL 1:56,2 1:56,59 1:57,0 1:57,6 7:47,39
06/07/79 31/08/78 20/08/78 21/08/77

13 REEKIE Jemma GBR 1:55,61 1:56,90 1:56,96 1:57,30 7:46,77
20/07/24 03/08/21 09/07/21 23/07/23

14 COLOVIC Slobodanka CRO 1:56,51 1:56,8 1:56,88 1:57,29 7:47,48
17/06/87 17/05/87 19/07/87 21/08/87

15 LOVIN Fita ROU 1:56,67 1:56,71 1:57,32 1:57,4 7:48,10
12/06/80 21/08/85 25/08/80 17/06/79

16 GRAF Stephanie AUT 1:56,64 1:57,07 1:57,20 1:57,32 7:48,23
25/09/00 11/08/99 12/08/01 01/08/00

17 FORMANOVA Ludmila CZE 1:56,56 1:56,68 1:57,49 1:57,53 7:48,26
11/08/99 24/08/99 04/08/99 11/08/00

18 DJATE Patricia FRA 1:56,53 1:57,04 1:57,37 1:57,41 7:48,35
09/09/95 13/08/95 10/08/96 14/08/96

19 STEUK Martina GER 1:56,21 1:57,16 1:57,52 1:58,03 7:48,92
27/07/80 15/08/81 17/07/80 25/07/80

20 ZINN Elfi GER 1:55,60 1:57,56 1:58,10 1:58,81 7:50,07
26/07/76 24/07/76 29/05/76 19/05/76

athlestats all-time


